
Contract No. TWA-233      $75/Spec ** $20/1st Class Mail
Reconstruction of Tennis Courts and Basketball Court        Advertised: June 20, 2024
at the Berme Road Park
TOWN OF WAWARSING  BID - Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 2:30 PM
                              

Spec # Contractor’s Name &  Address Phone, Fax & Email Date

1

2
Digital

(1)

Thomas Craparo
Avello Asphalt & Construction
74 Violet Avenue
Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

1-845-454-3650
tommy@avelloasphalt.com

6/20/24

Digital
(2)

Dustin Henry
AES
6 Airline Drive
Albany, NY 12205

1-518-869-0961
dustinh@ecainc.org

6/21/24

Digital
(3)

Erin Nixon
Peter Luizzi & Bros. Contracting Inc
857 1st Street 
Watervliet, NY 12189

1-518-482-8954 (P)
1-518-482-4847 (F)
enixon@luizzibros.com

6/24/24

Digital
(4)

Karen Tobias
Arold Construction Co., Inc
51 Powder Mill Bridge Road
Kingston, NY 12401

1-845-336-8753
karen.tobias@arold.us

6/24/24

Digital
(5)

Adrienne Roehrs
Roehrs Construction
PO Box 406
Clintondale, NY 12515

1-845-926-2311
adrienne.roehrscon@gmail.com

6/25/24

Digital
(6)

Venkatesh Siva
Blackridge Research 
4041 W Hollow Creek Drive
Peoria, IL 61615

1-917-993-7467
venkatesh@blackridgeresearch.com

6/28/24

Digital
(7)

Mary Jorrey
Jorrey Excavating, Inc.
160 Bart Bull Road
Middletown, NY 10941

845-692-2755
845-692-7386
Mjorrey@aol.com 

7/5/24
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Digital
(8)

Kristen Osterhoudt
H. Osterhoudt Excavating
11 Spring Street
Ellenville, NY 12428

1-845-647-9084
kristen@hosterhoudtexc.com

7/2/24

Digital
(9)

Ariana Salcido
ConstructConnect
3825 Edwards Road
Cincinnati, OH 45209

1-513-458-5919 (P)
1-866-570-8178 (F)
ariana.salcido@constructconnect.co
m

7/3/24

Digital
(10)

Zach Hewke
Callanan Industries
PO Box 15097
Albany, NY 12212

1-518-374-2222
estimating@callanan.com

7/10/24

Digital
(11)

Green Meadows Enterprises, Inc.
1061 Plains Road
Wallkill, New York 12589

7/11/24

Digital
(12)

Callanan Industries, Inc.
PO Box 15097
Albany, NY 12212

7/11/24

Digital
(13)

Digital
(14)

Digital
(15)

Digital
(16)

Digital
(17)
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(18)

Digital
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Digital
(21)
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